Whilst you wait

Homemade focaccia bread with bay butter
Olives
Maldon Oysters, Two farmers vinegar

Starters

Soup, homemade focaccia (v)

THE

NEW INN

ST. OWENS CROSS

SAMPLE

Lunch Menu

Hereford Hop Soufflé, Wye Valley Gooseberries, hops (v)

Chicken Liver Parfait, Pistachio, Iberico brioche

Fish Scotch Egg, Warm tartare sauce

Shetland Mussels, Curried cream, focaccia

Mains

Crispy falafel, Warm aubergine salad, minted yoghurt (v)

Fish & Chips, minted peas, The New Inn tartare sauce

Roast Sirloin of Beef Sandwich, Onion, Tomato, Horseradish, fries

New Inn Open Steak Sandwich, 50z Sirloin, gherkins, sliced gouda, mustard mayo

Caesar Salad, Gem Lettuce, croutons, anchovies, parmesan

Hereford Longhorn Burger, bacon, cheddar, relish, dill mayo, triple-cooked chips or fries

Chargrilled BBQ Chicken Burger, The New Inn BBQ mayonnaise, triple-cooked chips or fries

Beetroot Burger, tomato relish, dill mayo, triple-cooked chips or fries (v)

Sides

Triple-cooked chips

French fries

Garden salad

Seasonal vegetables

4.5
3.5
3 each

8.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5 Starter/ 15 main

19.5

18

11.5

15

13.5/18.5 (add chicken)

16.5/19 (add brisket)

16.5

16

All 5



