

×

SAMPLE

Lunch Menu

						•-
w	hil	lςt	VO	ш	wa	it

Homemade focaccia bread with bay butter Olives Maldon Oysters, Two farmers vinegar	4.5 3.5 3 each
Starters	
Soup, homemade focaccia (v)	8.5
Hereford Hop Soufflé, Wye Valley Gooseberries, hops (v)	9.5
Chicken Liver Parfait, <i>Pistachio, Iberico brioche</i>	9.5
Fish Scotch Egg, Warm tartare sauce	9.5
Shetland Mussels, Curried cream, focaccia	9.5 Starter/ 15 main
Mains	
Crispy falafel, Warm aubergine salad, minted yoghurt (v)	19.5
Fish & Chips, minted peas, The New Inn tartare sauce	18
Roast Sirloin of Beef Sandwich, Onion, Tomato, Horseradish, fries	11.5
New Inn Open Steak Sandwich, 5oz Sirloin, gherkins, sliced gouda, mustard mayo	15
Caesar Salad, Gem Lettuce, croutons, anchovies, parmesan	13.5/18.5 (add chicken)
Hereford Longhorn Burger, bacon, cheddar, relish, dill mayo, triple-cooked chips or fries	16.5/19 (add brisket)
Chargrilled BBQ Chicken Burger, The New Inn BBQ mayonnaise, triple-cooked chips or fries	16.5
Beetroot Burger, tomato relish, dill mayo, triple-cooked chips or fries (v)	16
Sides	All 5

Triple-cooked chips

French fries

Garden salad

Seasonal vegetables